kadaster
/\ Basisregistratie Adressen en Gebouwen (BAG)

Oosterparkweg 31 Ridderkerk
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Pand

ID

Status

Bouwjaar
Geconstateerd
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum

Verblijfsobject

ID

Status
Gebruiksdoel
Oppervlakte
Geconstateerd
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer

0597100000221231
Pand in gebruik
1960

Nee

23-11-2010
23-11-2010
R110/00902
07-12-2010

0597010000244895
Verblijfsobject in gebruik
woonfunctie

148 m2

Nee

23-11-2010

23-11-2010

R110/00902
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Mutatiedatum
Gerelateerd hoofdadres
Gerelateerd pand
Locatie

Nummeraanduiding

ID

Postcode
Huisnummer
Huisletter
Huisnummer toev.
Status

Type adresseerbaar object
Geconstateerd
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum

Gerelateerde openbareruimte

Openbare Ruimte

ID

Naam

Status

Geconstateerd
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum
Gerelateerde woonplaats

Woonplaats

ID

Naam

Status
Geconstateerd
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum

Bronhouder

ID
Naam

07-12-2010
0597200000244894
0597100000221231
x:100672.000, y:430470.000

0597200000244894
2985SX
31

Naamgeving uitgegeven
Verblijfsobject

Nee

16-09-2010

16-09-2010
RU10/07806
07-12-2010
0597300000200116

0597300000200116
Oosterparkweg
Naamgeving uitgegeven
Nee

14-03-1983

14-03-1983

1983-54

07-12-2010

2562

2562

Ridderkerk

Woonplaats aangewezen
Nee

19-01-2010

19-01-2010

R110/00560

07-12-2010

0597
Ridderkerk



